PPLICATION / AGREEMENT	 [

Permit #	시기-18
Dig Safe #	
Date Issued:	November 21, 2018

What is a second	
For DISTURBANCE PERMIT within the City of New Bedford	
the work is completed. It is subject	to inspection at all times.
This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject	
TO THE IMATOR AND CITY COUNCIL.	
Permission is herby requested to excavate the surface of: City Property	
permission is her by requested to execute sine but the Civith Circuit	CA)
Location of work: 20 South Sixth Street C x Sound 3 (M	
Scricet 564 OLD FORE OF DE	
Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of: replacing lead line curb to building	V
Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of For INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR ROAD	
TOR IS DECUIRED AND THE	WAY CLOSURES WILL REQUIRE ORIZATION FROM THE
CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS COMIN	MISSIONOR OF PUBLIC
The state of the s	ASTRUCTURE. TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT S MAY BE REQUIRED.
Work will end (weather permitting) on: 1 (00)	
Company Name: Farland Corp., Inc. Hoisting Equipment License Number:	
Company Name: Expirati	on Date:
Pi	artners Insurance Group
Contact Name: Rachel Panel Name & Contact Number of Insurer:	
Approved By: Analy Date: 11/21/18 Provide Sketch	
Title: Min manager	,
the Commissioner of Dublic Infrastructure	
Roadway closures will require authorization from the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure. Traffic management plans may be required.	
Exchange the 24 hour paticals required and the Contractor / Applicant is required to	
notify the D.P.I. @ 508-979-1550 Press 4 Repair. Permit Expires in 3 Months from work start date.	

